SATURDAY, JANUARY 29, 2022

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

nk of Maharashtra, Rohtak Branch and are further advised to pay the total etc. within 60 days from the date of notice referred to as above to avoid our further action as per the provisions of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 will

Authorised Officer: Bank of Maharashtra

TE LIMITED RATE PARK, 158, C.S.T ROAD,

POSSESSION NOTICE

stee of Phoenix Trust FY 19-10) under the securitization and and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13(2) read otices to the borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors as detailed ay the amount mentioned in the said notices within 60 days from alaying failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the er of the company has taken Symbolic possession of the property of the said act r/w rule 8 of the said rules on the dates mentioned In the said act five rule of or the said rules on the dates mentioned real are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any Ltd. (acting as a Trustee of Phoenix FY 19-10) for the amount 5. Details of the borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors, properties 13(2) and amounts claimed are given as under: 1. Date of Symbolic possession

ities	2. Demand notice date, 3. Amount due in Rs.
ar Nigam (New No.	
l), Situated hibagh,	1) 27 01 2022 2) 18.03.2021 3) Rs.21.72.712/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Sevent Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Twelve Only) Du And Payable As Of 18.03.2021 With Further Interes
ortgagor:-	And Payable As Of 18.03.2021 With Further Interes
Lai 5/0	Applicable From 19.03.2021 alongwith costs and charges until actual payment in full.

3402) & Ms. Vivek Kanaujia (Mobile No: +919205177091)

Authorised office rivate Limited (Acting as a trustee of phoenix Trust FY 19-10)

Meerut East, Email: cs8278@pnb.co.in

INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED (CIN NO. L74993UP1990PLC015721)

Regd. Office: 10.5 Km Milestone, Rampur Bareilly Road, Rampur - 244 901 (U.P.) E-Mail ID - info@indiantoners.com, Website : www.indiantoners.com Phone No. 0595-2356271 Fax No. 0595-2356273

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at New Delhi on Tuesday, 8th February, 2022 to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021.

This notice is also available on the website of the Company and Stock Exchange where the equity shares of the Company are listed viz. www.indiantoners.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

for Indian Toners & Developers Limited

lace: New Delhi Vishesh Chaturvedi Dated: 28.01.2022 Company Secretary North West Delhi, Delhi-110009.

to repay the amount mentioned in the notice of Rs.3,67,03,627.74/- (Rupees Ti Crores Sixty-Seven Lakhs Three Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-Seven Seventy-Four Paisa Only) due as on 22.05.2021 along with the applicable internand other charges within Sixty (60) days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borro, and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the mov¹ property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under 4 section (4) of section 13 of Act read with Rule 6 of the Security Interest (Enforcemble) iles, 2002 on 28th day of January, 2022.

Rules, 2002 on 28th day or January, 2022.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal and the provide property will be subject to the provide property and any dealings with the movable property will be subject to charge of HFCL for an amount of Rs.3,67,03,627.34/- (Rupees Three Crores SirSeven Lakhs Three Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty-Seven and Seventy-FO Paisa Only) due as on 22.05.2021 along with the applicable interest and o

The attention of the Borrower is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 1

D	ESCRIPTION OF MOVABLE PROPERTY/SEC	URED ASSET IS AS UN	IDER
	Asset Description	Supplier Name	Qua
1.	4HI Aluminium Rolling Mill with Accessories		
Place:	New Delhi and Solan 28.01.2022	Authorize Hero FinCor	d Off

IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance advertising copy, it is not possible to verify to contants. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannube held responsible for such contents, nor for an loss or damage incurred as a result transactions with companies, associations individuals adversing in its newspapers publications. We therefore recommend the readers make necessary inquiries before sendir any monies or entering into any agreements wi any monies or entering into any agreements wi advertisers or otherwise acting advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

@pnb Housing

Regd. Office: Phones:- 011-23

Dehradun Branch Office: Dehradun - 248001 Harida

Finance Limited

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF CHAPTER III OF SECURITISATION & RECOR

We, the PNB Housing Finance Limited (hereinafter referred to as 'PNBHFL') had issue Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. The said Demand Notice was issued through been classified as Non-Performing(NPA) Assets as per the Reserve Bank of India/Nation defaults committed by you in the payment of installments of principals, interest, etc.

Further, with reasons, we believe that you are evading the service of Demand Notice her hereby called upon to pay PNBHFL within a period of 60 Days of the date of publication of will take necessary action/measures under all or any of the provisions of Section 13(4) of assets of the borrowers and guarantors.

Your kind attention is invited to provisions of sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the of the S under you can tender/pay the entire amount of outstanding dues together with all costs, secured assets by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private tn FURTHER, you are prohibited U/s 13(13) of the said Act from transferring either by way of

Sr. No.	Account No.	Namd & Address of Borrower & Co-borrower	Name & Address Gurantor(s)
1.	HARIDWAR	Mahak Bisht & Ghanshyam Add:- Near Green Mido School, Tehri Visthapit Colony, Roshnabad, Haridwar, Uttarakhand-249403, India	. NA
2.	HOU/HWR/1218	Premi Bai & Raju Singh Add:- B 45, Chander Vihar, Uday Vihar, Delhi, New-	NA

ional bank

POSSESSION NOTICE

(For Movable/Immovable Property)

al Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement red under Section 13 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued unt calling upon the respective borrower/s to repay the amount as mentioned against f receipt of the said notice(s). The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is e undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property/ies described herein on (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, eral is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/les and any dealing with the Bank for the amounts and interest thereon. The borrower's /guarantor's /mortgagor's of the Act in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

Description of property Mortgage	Possession date	Outstanding as on date of Demand notice
Primary Security: A residential House measuring	(-) 00 44 0004	Rs.
101.80 Sq. Yard i.e. 85.11 Sq. Mt. In Khasra No. 162, Situated at Anup Nagar, Fazalpur, Meerut in the name of Shri Anil Chaudhary and Smt. Iklesh. Boundries are as under: East: 50ft 9 inch/ House of Sh. Yogender, West: 50 ft 9 inch/ House of Sh. Dharam Pal, North: 18 ft/ Passage 20 feet wide. South: 18 ft/ House of Sh.		16,29,355.40 + intt. Due w.e.f. 29.09.2021 + legal other Charges

एएमएस पॉलिमर लिमिटेड (पूर्व में, साई मोड ऑटो लिक्स लिमिटेड) सीआईएन: L34:00DL1985PLC020510 पंजीकरण: सी-582, सरस्वती विहार, पीतमपुरा, दि:सी-110034 ईमेल आईडी: polymersams@gmail.com वैक्साइट: www.amspolymers.com दुरभाष: 91-11-27032702 | फैक्स: 91-11-27032702 बोर्ड बैठक की सूचना

सेबी (एलंओडीआर) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है वि निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शुक्रवार, 4 फरवरी, 2022 को कंपनी के पंजी. कार्यालय में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन 2013 के विनियमन 33 के अनुपालन में 30 सितम्बर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे।

उक्त जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाईट www.amspolymers.com तथा बीएसई की वेबसाईट अर्थात www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध

> ए एम एस पॉलीमर्स लिमिटेड के लिए इस्ता /-

स्थानः नई दिल्ली विश्व: 28.01.2022 चिरंजीवी रामुका कम्पनी सचिव

इंडियन टोनर्स एंड डेवलपर्स लि. (CIN NO. L74993UP1990PLC015721)

पंजी. कार्यालयः 10.5 कि.मी. माइलस्टोन, रामपुर बरेली रोड, रामपुर-242901 (उ.प्र.) ई-मेल आईडी: info@indiantoners.com, वेबसाइटः www.indiantones.com फोन नं0: 0595-2356271 फैक्स नं0: 0595-2356273

सचना

सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के अनुसार एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक 8 फरवरी, 2022 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें 31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के लिए कंपनी के अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किए जाएंगे।

यह सूचना कंपनी एवं स्टॉक एक्सचेंज जहां कंपनी के इक्विटी शेयर्स सूचीबद्ध हैं, की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.indiantoners.com तथा www.bseindia.com क्रमशः पर उपलब्ध हैं।

इंडियन टोनर्स एंड डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता / स्थानः नई दिल्ली विशेष चतुर्वेदी तिथि: 28.01.2022 कंपनी सचिव

TATA POWER-DDL

टा

TPD

Tailo

Policy

टाटा पावर दिल्ली डिस्ट्रिब्यूशन लिमिटेड

फोन 66112222, फैक्स 27468042, इंमेल : TPDDL@tatapower-ddl.com IN No. U40109DL2001PLC111526 वेबसाइट www.tatapower-ddl.com

निविदा	सूचना आग	ां त्रित	Jan 29, 2022
टा पावर-डीडीएल निम्न मदों	के लिए वि	नेविदाएं अ	ामंत्रित करता है:
निविदा पूछताछ सं. कार्य का विवरण	अनुमानित लागत /धरोहर जमा राशि (रु)	बोली दस्तावेज	बोली जमा कराने की अंतिम तारीख और समय/ निवदा खोलने की तारीख और समय
DL/INS/ENQ/200001374/21-22 primade Group Mediclaim Insurance	NIL	29.01.2022	14.02.2022;1400 Hrs/ 14.02.2022;1530 Hrs

सम्पूर्ण निविदा एवं शुद्धिपत्र दस्तावेज हमारी वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध

rebsite www.tatapower-ddl.com→Vendor Zone → Tender / Corrigendum Documents

Contracts - 011-66112222

प्रपत्र बी सार्वजनिक घोषणा

सारतीय दिवाला और ऋण शोध अक्षमता बोर्ड (परिसमापन प्रक्रिया) विनियमावली, 2016 के विनियम 12 के अधीन]

मोरी रैलीकाराजिकेणचा जिलि

100	विवरण		
1.	कार्पोरेट देनदार का नाम	मोदी टैलीकम्युनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड	
2.	कार्पोरेट देनदार के निगमन की तिथि	30 मार्च 1992	
3.	प्राधिकरण जिसके अधीन कार्पोरेट देनदार निगमित / पंजीकृत है	रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ कम्पनीज-दिल्ली	
4.	कार्पोरेट देनदार की कार्पोरेट पहचान संख्या / सीमित दायित्व पहचान संख्या	U6420HR1992PLC034756	
5.	कार्पोरेट देनदार के पंजीकृत और प्रधान कार्यालय (यदि कोई हो तो) का पता	14वीं मंजिल, सिग्नेचर टावर ए, साउथ सिटी, एनएच–8, गुड़गांव, हरियाणा–122001	
6.	कार्पीरेट देनदार के संबंध में ऋण शोध अक्षमता समापन तिथि	24 जनवरी 2022	
7.	कार्पोरेट देनदार के संबंध में परिसमापन आरंभन तिथि	24 जनवरी 2022 (आदेश 28 जनवरी 2022 को प्राप्त हुआ)	
8.	परिसमापक के रूप में कार्यरत ऋण शोध अक्षमता प्रोफेशनल का नाम और रजिस्ट्रेशन नम्बर	नाम: अतुल मित्तल पंजी. संख्या:IBBI/IPA-001/IP00439/2017-18/1076	
	परिसमापक का पता और ई—मेल, जैसा कि बोर्ड में पंजीबद्ध है	पताः 174, बाल्को अपार्टमेंटस, प्लॉट नंबर 58, आईपी एक्सटेंशन, पटपडगंज, दिल्ली—110092 ईमेल : a.mittalmc@gmail.com	
10.	परिसमापक के लिए पत्राचार के लिए उपयोग किए जाने वाले पते और ईमेल	पताः 163, बाल्को अपार्टमेंटस, प्लॉट नंबर 58, आईपी एक्सटेंशन, पटपड़गंज, दिल्ली—110092 ईमेल: contact@aarshrp.com	
11.	दावे प्रस्तुत करने की अन्तिम तिथि	23 फरवरी 2022	

तद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण, दिल्ली पीठ ने 24 जनवरी 2022 को मोदी नेकेशन्स लिमिटेड का परिसमापन शुरू करने का आदेश दिया है

मोदी टैलीकम्युनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड के हितधारकों को इसके द्वारा 23 फरवरी 2022 को या उससे पहले प्रमाण के साथ अपने वि परिसमापक को क्रम संख्या 10 में उल्लेखित पते पर प्रस्तुत करने के लिए कहा जाता हैं।

वित्तीय लेनदार अपने दावों के प्रमाण केवल इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यम से जमा करेंगे। अन्य सभी हितधारक अपने दावों के प्रमाण व्यक्तिगत, डाक द्वारा अथवा इलेक्ट्रॉनिक साधनों द्वारा जमा कर सकते हैं। हस्ता/-

असत्य या भ्रामक प्रमाण प्रस्तुत करने पर जुर्माना किया जा सकता है।

दिनांक: 28.01.2022 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

अतुल मित्तल परिसमापक, मोदी टैलीकम्युनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड पंजीकरण सं: IBBI/IPA-001/IP00439/2017-18/10762

कब्जा स्वना (अवल सम्पत्ति हेतु) नियम 8-(1)

जबकि, अधोहस्ताबस्कर्ता ने आईआईएकएल होन काइनेंस लिनिटेड (पूर्व में इंडिया इन्फोलाइन हाउसिंग काइनेंस लि के रूप में अभिज्ञात (आईआईएफएल-एचएफएल) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में विलीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिमृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिमृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अंतर्गत और प्रतिमृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के अंतर्गत प्रवत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगानित, यहां इसमें निम्म वर्णित उधारकर्ता / सह-उधारकर्ताओं को कंपनी के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा एक मांग सूचना निर्गत की गई थी, जिसमें यानिक स्वाप्त में वर्णित राथि का उसमें स्वाप्त की स्वर्ण में वर्णित राथि का उसमें के अंतर प्रतिमृतान करने के कहा गया था। उधारकर्ता निर्धारित का प्रतिमातान करने के कहा गया था। उधारकर्ता निर्धारित का प्रतिमातान करने के कहा गया था। उधारकर्ता निर्धारित योगी कि सूचनी में वागत साब का उत्ता सूचना का आसा का ताम से का स्वच्या के जबर आयुरातान करने का कहा जाने जा जाता बकाया राषि का प्रतिभुगतान करने में विकल हो चुके हैं अतएव एतदद्वारा उचारकर्ता तथा जनसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि उच्चोहस्ताक्षरकरा ने यहां इसमें निम्न विवरणित सम्पत्ति का, उत्ता नियमावली के नियम 8 के साथ पठित उत्तत अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के अंतर्गत उनको प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगान्तानित कब्जा ग्रहण कर लिया है। उधारकर्ता को विशेष रूप में तथा जनसाधारण को एसद्वारा सावधान किया जाता है कि सम्पत्ति का लेन-देन न करें तथा सम्पत्ति का कोई व किसी भी प्रकार का लेन-देन जो होगा वह यहां इसमें नीचे वर्णितानुसार एक राशि तथा इस राशि पर ब्याज हेत् आईआईएफएल एचएफएल के प्रभाराधीन होगा।

उधारकर्ता का ध्यानाकर्षण उस स्थिति में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप—धारा (8) के प्रावधानों की ओर आमंत्रित किया जाता है, यदि उधारकर्त विक्रय अथवा हस्तांतरण हेतु निर्धारित तिथि से पूर्व किसी भी समय समस्त लागांत, प्रामारे पर प्राप्त ययों के साथ आदा है. अन्य उधारक को देय धनराशियों का पूर्ण भुगतान कर देता है. ऐसी स्थिति में "आईआईएफएल-एचएफएल" द्वारा प्रतिमृत परिसम्पतियों का विक्रय अथवा हस्तांतरण नहीं किया जाएगा और "आईआईएफएल-एचएफएल" द्वारा प्रतिमृत परिसम्पत्तियों के हस्तांतरण व विक्रयार्थ कोई भावी कदम नहीं उठाया जाएगा।

के ताम सम्बद्ध कर्ना (ओ)

प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्ति

कुल बकाया देयसशि मांग सूचना

दिल्ली जल कार्यालयः व

लखन

संक्षिप्त एन

एसीई (एम)-4 के अंतर्गत एसी-04 में राजस्थानी उद्योग जगा एस एम ए. तथा एस एस आई इंडस्ट्रियन एरिया में डीजेब्हें सीव लाइन के लिये जालियों का ट्रेपिंग (सीईटीयी में डिस्चार्जिंग) आई.डी.: 2022 DJB 215492 1

इस संदर्भ में अधिक विवरण वेबसाईट https://govt

पी.आर.ओ. (जल) द्वारा जारी पी.आर.आ. (जल / क्र.स विज्ञा. सं. जे.एस.वी. 1056(2021-22) "कोरोना रोट



कब्जे की सूचना (अचल संपित जबिक अधोहस्ताक्षरी प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने बैंक प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनगर्ठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित अन्तर्गत तथा नियम 13(2) के सपठित प्रतिभृति दिए गए अधिकारों का प्रयोग करते हुए दिनांव करके ऋणीओं (1). श्री. लाल कृष्ण, (2) पश्चिम विहार, नई दिल्ली पश्चिम- 110 19,93,249.14 (रूपये उन्नीस लाख तिरान 31.03.2021 तक (30.03.2021 तक के ब्यार के साथ , लागत, व्यय और अन्य आकस्मिक दिनों के मीतर चुकाने के लिए कह गया था ऋणी / गारन्टर द्वारा उक्त राशि की अदायगी साधारण को यह सूचना दी जाती है कि धारा 1 दिये गये अधिकारों का उपयोग करते हुए 24 जनवरी 2022 को ले लिया है।

ऋणी / गारन्टर एवं जन साधारण को इस निम्नलिखित संपत्तियों से सम्बन्धित कोई लेन-लेन-देन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया, तिलक नगर दिल्ली-110018 के बकाया राशि रू. 19 हजार दो सौ उनचास और चौदह पैसे) 3 सहित) 31.03.2021 तक के अग्रिम ब्याज व शुल्क आदि।

अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप धारा (8) के प्रा लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में ऋणी का ध्यान

अचल संपत्ति / चल

डीडीए जनता फ्लैट नंबर 366 भूतल, पॉकेट – स्थित श्री लाल कृष्ण (उद्यारकर्ता) के नाम प चौहददी:

> उत्तर में: अन्य फ्लैट, पूर्व में: फ्लैट नंबर 367,

दिनांक: 28.01.2022 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

HOUSING FINANCE

वास्तु हाउसिंग 203 एवं 204, द्वितीय तल, (पश्चिम)

सीआईएन : U65

के प्रतिभूतिकरण अधिनियम की धारा

जैसा कि, वास्तु हाउसिंग फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड, अपने मुख्य कर्जदारों/जमानितयों/बंधककर्ताओं को सूचना जारी की जिन्होंने वीएचएफसीएल से के भुगतान के पुनर्भुगतान में चूक की और कथित सुविधाएँ गैर-निष्पादन आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण की धारा 13(2) तथा प्रतिभूति हित अधिनियम, भेजी गयी थीं किन्तु उन्हें अन्सर्व्ड वापस कर दिया गया अतः उन्हें एतद्वारा इस स

कर्जदार का नाम ऋण खाता सं

धारा 13(2) के तहत माँग सूचना की तिथि तथा राशि